Home Hub Inverter Warranty Extensions (Purchased within 24 months of shipment date)
Part Number Description Inverter Size Price
WE-EH1S-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years Home Hub Inverter ≤ 6 kW 3kW; 3.8kW, 5.7kW, 6kW (Home Hub) $170.00
WE-EH1H-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years Home Hub Inverter 7.6-11.4kW 7.6kW, 10kW, 11.4kW (Home Hub) $225.00
Single Phase Home Wave Inverter with HD-Wave Technology Warranty Extensions (Purchased within 24 months of shipment date)
Part Number Description Inverter Size Price
WE-HD1S-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter < 4 kW 3kW; 3.8kW (Home Wave) $170.00
WE-HD1M-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 4-6 kW 5kW; 6kW (Home Wave) $200.00
WE-HD1L-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 7.6 kW 7.6kW (Home Wave) $230.00
WE-HD1H-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 10-11.4 kW 10kW; 11.4kW (Home Wave) $320.00
WE-HD1S-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter < 4 kW 3kW; 3.8kW (Home Wave) $172.00
WE-HD1M-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 4-6 kW 5kW; 6kW (Home Wave) $203.00
WE-HD1L-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 7.6 kW 7.6kW (Home Wave) $233.00
WE-HD1H-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 10-11.4 kW 10kW; 11.4kW (Home Wave) $336.00
Revenue Grade Single Phase Home Wave Inverter with HD-Wave Technology Warranty Extensions (Purchased within 24 months of shipment date)
Part Number Description Inverter Size Price
WE-HD1S-RGM-20-NA Warranty extension, 20 years, Home Wave 1PH inverter < 4 kW, with RGM 3kW; 3.8kW (Home Wave, RGM) $170.00
WE-HD1M-RGM-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 4-6 kW, with RGM 5kW; 6kW (Home Wave, RGM) $200.00
WE-HD1L-RGM-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 7.6 kW, with RGM 7.6kW (Home Wave, RGM) $230.00
WE-HD1H-RGM-20-NA Warranty extension 20 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 10-11.4 kW, with RGM 10kW; 11.4kW (Home Wave, RGM) $320.00
WE-HD1S-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension, 25 years, Home Wave 1PH inverter < 4 kW, with RGM 3kW; 3.8kW (Home Wave, RGM) $172.00
WE-HD1M-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 4-6 kW, with RGM 5kW; 6kW (Home Wave, RGM) $203.00
WE-HD1L-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 7.6 kW, with RGM 7.6kW (Home Wave, RGM) $233.00
WE-HD1H-RGM-25-NA Warranty extension 25 years 1PH Home Wave Inverter 10-11.4 kW, with RGM 10kW; 11.4kW (Home Wave, RGM) $336.00
Three Phase Synergy Manager Warranty Extensions (Purchased within 24 months of shipment date)
Part Number Description Inverter Size Price
WE-SIN-20H-NA Warranty Extension 20 years, 3Ø, 9kW-40.1kW 9kW to 40.1kW $450.00
WE-3HSM-208V-20-NA Warranty Extension 20 years, Synergy Manager 208V 3Ø, 50kW 50kW $1,620.00
WE-3LSM-20-NA Warranty Extension 20 years, Synergy Manager 480V 3Ø, 80kW 80kW $1,080.00
WE-3HSM-20-NA Warranty Extension 20 years, Synergy Manager 480V 3Ø, 100-120kW 100kW, 110kW, 120kW $1,620.00
TerraMax Warranty Extension (Purchased within 24 months of shipment date)
Part Number Description Inverter Size Price
WE-3TM-10-NA Warranty Extension 10 years, TerraMax Inverter 250kW-330kW 250kW; 285kW; 330kW $4,950.00
North America Warranty Extension Price List